Piste - Beste Prestaties Aller Tijden - Scholieren Heren

SCHOLIEREN HEREN

[100

Beyens Kiristof
Vleminckx Kobe
Van Nijlen Jonas
Boeckx Wout

Van Woensel lyen
De Vocht Wemer
Torfs Kwinten

Van Gestel Matthias
Coley Jaden

Mees Jef

[300

Beyens Kristof
Mees Jef

Bruyns Tijs

Justens Ruud
Coninx Michael

Van Gestel Matthias
Jansen Joeri
Rombaut Stijn
Jacquemyn Bert
Torfs Kwinten

[600

De Vos Ward

Van Turnhout Jens
Van Tichelt Gilian
Bruyns Warre
Vissers Sven
Vissers Arthur

(800

Jansen Joeri

Van De Vel De Sousa Alex

Van den Bossche Brian

De Smet Karel
Keepers Gunther
Van Rooy Tom
Engelen Arthur
Bruyns Tijs

Maes Thys
Geens Jonas

10"77
11"07
11"12
11"18
11"21

11"0
11"27
11"28
11"31
11"34

35"08
35"53
35"77
35"78
35"93
36"30
36"39
36"55
36"61
36"68

1'27"75
1'32"07
1'34"77
1'34"79
1'45"78
1'49"97

1'564"15
1'564"41
1'564"48

1'565"5
1'55"86
1'65"96
1'66"37
1'67"08
1'567"56
1'567"75

2000
2015
2003
2023
2022
1978
2017
2018
2024
2013

2000
2013
2020
2002
1993
2017
1996
2016
1994
2017

2024
2015
2014
2022
2023
2019

1996
2009
2006
1971
1998
1999
2022
2020
2010
2015

[150

Van Gestel Matthias
Claes Frederik

[200

Beyens Kristof
Mees Jef

Vleminckx Kobe
Boeckx Wout
Coninx Michael

Van Gestel Matthias
Justens Ruud

Van Nijlen Jonas
Torfs Kwinten

Van Opstal Bert

(400

Van Gestel Matthias
Bruyns Tijs
Christianen Lucas
Mees Jef

Jansen Joeri
Beyens Kristof
Justens Ruud
Coninx Michael

Van De Vel De Sousa Alex

Jacquemyn Bert

(1000

Jansen Joeri
Van Rooy Tom
Torfs Pieter
Engelen Arthur

Van den Bossche Brian

Maes Thys
Auwers Mario
Bastiaens Peter
Bierinckx Vincent
Verhaert Kurt
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17"12
17"82

21"82
22"43
22"47
22"68
22"73
22"80
22"85
22"87
22"93
22"95

49"62
49"64
49"79
49"84
50"17
50"33
50"46
50"59
50"82
50"87

2'29"09
2'31"21
2'32"80
2'33"17
2'34"58
2'35"16

2'36"4

2'36"5
2'36"70
2'37"19

2018
2022

2000
2013
2015
2023
1993
2018
2002
2003
2018
1982

2018
2020
2021
2013
1996
2000
2002
1993
2009
1994

1996
1998
1991
2022
2006
2010
1990
1977
2006
1984



(1500

Van Rooy Tom

Van den Bossche Brian
Torfs Pieter

Jansen Joeri

De Smet Karel

Engelen Arthur
Vanoppen Thomas
Maes Thys

Bierinckx Vincent
Govers Kevin

[1 Mmijl

Maes Thys

Wouters Joris

Bekers Tom

Van Leuffelen Jelle
Maeyninckx Jonas

De Ketelaere Laurens
Van Turnhout Brent
Vissers Sven

Bruyns Warre

[110 H (0,914m/10h)

Van Nijlen Jonas
Beyens Kristof
Vercaeren Lucas
Torfs Kwinten

Van Dyck Jomn
Torfs Robbe
Desmedt Jens

Bos Siebe

Moons Erik (1,00m)
Bruyns Tijs

[2000 Steeple

Jacobs Roel

Govers Kevin

Jansen Joeri

Van Lierop Piet
Verhaert Kurt

Van den Bossche Brian
Wuyts Joppe

Van Roey Guy
Wouters Ken

Wuyts Bert

Piste - Beste Prestaties Aller Tijden - Scholieren Heren

3'567"93
3'59"48
3'569"74
4'00"05

4'00"8
4'00"87
4'01"45
4'03"26
4'03"44
4'04"57

4'30"74
4'33"01
4'50"42
4'57"30
5'01"46
5'09"07
5'20"09
5'32"40
5'41"40

13"85
14"32
14"43
15"23
15"35
15"37
15"40
15"50

15"3
15"58

6'05"53
6'07"63
6'11"39

6'13"0
6'15"94
6'16"07
6'19"35

6'21"9
6'24"04
6'30"08

1998
2006
1991
1996
1971
2022
2016
2010
2007
1996

2010
2004
2003
2015
2011
2010
2017
2023
2021

2003
2000
2021
2018
2014
2019
2018
2024
1981
2020

2003
1996
1995
1982
1984
2006
1998
1980
2002
1998

(3000

Van Rooy Tom 8'30"40
Torfs Pieter 8'35"79
Theeuwes Robbe 8'45"12
Wouters Marc 8'45"8
De Smet Karel 8'55"6
Wouters Joris 8'567"93
Bierinckx Vincent 8'59"28
Hermans AxI 8'59"38
Jansen Joeri 9'03"00
Van Lierop Piet 9'03"7
(2000

Jacobs Roel 5'63"34
Wouters Joris 5'59"07
Steenackers Wim 6'08"85
Van Turmhout Brent 6'55"06
Vissers Sven 6'56"44
(400 H (0,840 m/10h)) |

Beyens Kiristof 55"64
Rombaut Stijn 56"12
Van Dyck Jon 56"67
Heremans Kristof 56"75
Jacobs Jochen 57"44
Bienens Michiel 58"12
Verreydt Yentl 58"13
Vermeiren Jef 59"42
Cool Ranec 60"05
Bos Siebe 60"37
|Hoog

Vermeiren Jef 1,97
Torfs Kwinten 1,97
Van Hove Bart 1,93
Carnas Dirk 1,88
Beyens Kristof 1,86
Even Niels 1,86
Van Opstal Bert 1,85
Wuyts Kris 1,85
Moons Erik 1,84
Jacquemyn Bert 1,82
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1999
1991
2019
1979
1971
2004
2007
2024
1995
1982

2003
2003
2005
2017
2023

2000
2016
2014
2003
2006
2013
2012
2017
2008
2024

2017
2018
1977
1980
2000
2005
1982
1993
1982
1994



|Ver

Torfs Kwinten
Beyens Kristof
Van Broeck Steven
Moons Erik
Janssen Staf

Van Hove Bart
Jacquemyn Bert
Van Opstal Bert
Bossaerts Raf

Van Reusel Chris

[Kogel (5 kg)

Beyens Stefan

Op de Beeck Frederic
Beyens Kristof
Janssens Ken
Vanderheijden Mathias
Moons Erik (6kg)

Van Broeck Steven
Claes Jonathan

Bras Sture

Haest Geri

|Hamer (5 kg)

Van den Schoor Tim
Vanderheijden Mathias
Camas Toon

Leysen Luc (6kg)
Hemelaers Yves
Beyens Kristof

Beyens Stefan

Sterckx Kris

Van Hal Jens
Vermeiren Benny

|Hinkstap

Beyens Kristof

Van Broeck Steven
Rombaut Stijn

Moons Erik
Jacquemyn Bert

Op de Beeck Frederic
Canters Ronald

Van Reusel Jens
Camas Dirk

De Deyne Patrick

Piste - Beste Prestaties Aller Tijden - Scholieren Heren

7,14
7,08
6,59
6,56
6,52
6,39
6,30
6,27
6,23
6,20

16,06
13,56
13,55
13,25
13,08
12,80
12,79
12,61
12,45
12,34

49,50
48,17
45,88
43,50
38,02
36,90
34,47
32,92
30,95
29,07

14,51
14,07
13,23
12,90
12,89
12,89
12,81
12,73
12,60
12,60

| 10 km Snelwandelen(Weg)

Van Hove Jasper

55'567"

2017
2000
2004
1982
1980
1977
1994
1982
1994
1982

2004
2012
2000
2005
2009
1981
2003
2020
2023
1991

2002
2008
2003
1982
1993
2000
2004
1994
2015
2001

2000
2003
2016
1982
1994
2012
1979
2014
1980
1982

2023

|Discus (1,5 kg)

Beyens Stefan 46,48
Van den Schoor Tim 44 .49
Vanderheijden Mathias 40,55
Janssens Ken 37,02
Van Gelder Senne 37,02
Beyens Kiristof 35,04
Van Roey Tibo 34,90
Van Tichelen Bart 34,82
Carnas Toon 34,70
Smolders Roel 34,52
|Speer (700 gr)

Moons Erik 56,82
EelenKoen 53,08
Beyens Kristof 52,83
Beyens Stefan 52,26
Vanderheijden Mathias 51,71
Bossaerts Raf 51,14
Van Gelder Senne 51,11
Vervloet Herwig 49,24
Lauwereys Carl 47,82
Van den Schoor Tim 47,58
|Polsstok

Beyens Kiristof 4,20
Bienens Michiel 4,10
Robben Laurent 4,00
Wuyts Stein 3,95
Sas Tim 3,90
Torfs Kwinten 3,90
Moons Erik 3,81
Raeymaekers Guy 3,80
Vanderheijden Mathias 3,60
Van Roey Tibo 3,60
|5000 Snelwandelen(Piste) |
Van Hove Jasper 27'29"6
Van Hove Tristan 29'15"73
[10000 Snelwandelen(Piste) |
Van Hove Jasper 57'53"5
Van Hove Tristan 1u03'06"
| 5 km Snelwandelen(Weg) |
Van Hove Jasper 26'51"
Van Hove Tristan 29'33"
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2004
2002
2009
2005
2020
2000
2023
2004
2003
1991

1982
2015
2000
2003
2009
1995
2021
1979
1982
2002

1999
2013
2011
2002
2002
2018
1982
1993
2008
2023

2023
2019

2023
2019

2023
2019



[5-Kamp

Bruyns Tijs

Van den Schoor Tim
Beyens Stefan
Bruyns Warre
Verreydt Yentl

Van Gelder Senne
Van Turnhout Jens
Bienens Michiel

Op de Beeck Frederic
Geuens Roel

[10-Kamp

Torfs Kwinten
Bruyns Tijs

Van Dyck Jomn

Bos Siebe

Van Roey Tibo
Caerels Rik

Eelen Koen
Vandeweyer Dries
Bras Sture

Van Turnhout Jens

[4x100

Piste - Beste Prestaties Aller Tijden - Scholieren Heren

Punten
2810
2760
2752
2614
2609
2521
2509
2452
2408
2130

Punten
6456
5653
5571
5354
5048
4877
4790
4749
4745
4447

Ver

6,14
5,74
5,81
6,02
5,60
5,86
5,39
5,52
5,77
5,77

100

1152
11"68
11"83
11"75
12"83
12"29
12"51
12"24
12"16
12"51

6,83
6,07
6,02
5,99
5,58
5,95
5,34
5,79
5,29
5,13

Speer
31,96
45,75
45,33
35,92
40,02
44,30
39,31
38,05
14,20
14,20

Kogel
11,91
8,51
10,80
11,32
11,13
9,06
10,05
7,84
10,48
10,52

200
23"15
25"4
24"27
25"05
24"34
24"43
25"49
25"69
24"38
24"38

Hoog 400 110H

1,97
1,70
1,60
1,55
1,65
1,72
1,57
1,64
1,50
1,48

53'96 15'48
50"29 15'58
53'91 16"14
5481 16'94
5773 1746
56"99 16"19
56"60 1849
5577 17'68
5807 1718
57"23 19'56

Van Woensel lyen - Claes Frederik - Boeckx Wout - Beyers Xander

Van Peel Jarne - Van Gestel Matthias - Desmedt Jens - Torfs Kwinten

Fransen Toon - Van Olmen Berre - De Rop Simon - Biesmans Rune

[4x800

Rossenbacker Tom - Tops Sven - Torfs Pieter - Auwers Mario
Wuyts Joppe - Van de Gender Jelle - Van Rooy Tom - Keepers Gunther
Bekers Tom - Wouters Joris - Wouters Ken - Jacobs Roel
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Discus
24,36
39,08
40,37
33,76
29,82
29,88
31,44
30,15
32,42
32,42

Discus

32,93
22,32
29,65
33,65
33,59
26,54
27,80
21,38
28,69
30,86

Pols

3,90
3,00
3,26
2,60
3,40
2,56
2,66
3,10
2,90
2,50

1500
4'30"72
5'09"9
5'41"39
5'10"75
5'03"3
5'41"77
4'569"95
5'03"90
4'50"54
4'50"54

Speer

42,98
35,37
37,14
37,00
33,74
28,23
42,71
34,94
38,11
35,83

1500
505'78
4'26'92
4'44'37
44779
4'56'67
501'69
44273
4'56'86
50920
4'54"29

43"09
43"36
47"54

8'04"48
8'07"59
8'13"55

2020
2002
2003
2022
2011
2020
2015
2012
2012
2014

2018
2020
2014
2024
2023
2014
2014
2019
2022
2015

2022
2018
2023

1990
1998
2003



